OF WOODBURY COUNTY, IOWA 
RESOLUTION #13,872 

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of Supervisors of Woodbury County, Iowa, that the offer at public auction of: 

By     Daytona Bahmer & Tristen Heimgartner                                         in the sum of        Twenty-Five Thousand 
dollars and 00/100 ($25,000.00)------------------------------------------------------dollars. 

For the following described real estate, To Wit: 

Parcel #894726105001 
Lots Seven (7) through Twelve (12), both inclusive, in Block Nine (9) of Booge and Taylor’s Addition to Sioux City